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4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: IV # 11¢ 565
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

]

- ;\ N —_
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM AL T U YET 45 b O—
Last . Middle First

| CIV ~ .
Current Address ﬁ&l C.QO\VC\OU/)D L0 TPatw

Date of Birth a0 Place of Birth VM

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975) UG Q,w{\jp Wle
(Rank & Position) v

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From To

SPONSOR'S NAME:

FAMM IH (O amE \ A M
PO ITIE AT PRISONERS v sy

POl

“Address & Te Tephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

N

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOl béng Ouan Tr)
Board of Directors

XHOC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GiAO
NCUYEN VAN GO
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN K DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THT
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiAO
15t vice-President

TRAN XiM DUNG
2ng vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOt
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Oeouty Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

Co Vin boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN AUAN LAN

HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES QF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date: APR 07 1389

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: LUU TUYET HONG (US EMPLOYEE)

Date of Birth: 1940

IV §: 118555

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 vyrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely ysgurs,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

. FAMILIPS OF VIETNAMESE

Enclosures. POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.
P.O..BOX 5435

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by ARLINGTON. VA 2254163
as shown in the attachments.
- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared above



ODP CHECK FORM

Date: I//]7ZS'£7

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

P.0.BOX 5435 - Arllzgton, V»\l;ﬁnla 22205-0635
Name: _ Wy UYEL WOV £ L musel Amaa S guny g

Date of Birth: [14¢ O Dﬂu U SADE C

Address in VN s{/52 (oo ’D’L@u\ﬁh
/
Quclyr 32 JP. s /
Number of Accompanying Relatives: 3 4///7
Reeducation Time: S~ Years Montgt;/ Days

1v 4 i

2 — !
venn 4 _ N he g )P XSS (Jao
] e o L/ L
I-171 : Yes; No. ~ EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 No.
Special List #
Sponsor:
Remarks: Lég‘if%H”&R4€%L£
(From Mr. Sullivan) L 4 )
Sincerely
—/—

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # :




Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: S<p 25, 1989

v: kI 385SS

oo pa: Lo ’r‘wi{’ [one
Khao Minh The - |
f.c - Ben S 435
Al bon
VA 22295~ 0035

vear Kha o Minh  The.

€
This is in response to your inquiry of 1cxl"" q‘/ 16 ¥ regarding the
above mentioned ODP applicants. -

The eligible applicants on this case were issued a Letter of Introduction
(LOI) on Frh 2 |4¥9 - . If they have not already, they should

- take-the LOI to their local-authorities to apply for emigration. If they
have applied in the past without success, they should be advised to
reapply as the Vietnamese have resumed accepting application.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While they are not eligible for inclusion on the LOI, should they appear
for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
- Will be reviewed and, when determined t6 be documentarily complete, their
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any

additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

5

U.S. Orderly Departure Program



Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: ~<p 2%, 989
IV: 13 §85

. pa:  Lag, ’fm,,af’ [fone
Khao Minh The - ’
.. Bexn E?L(S,f‘
By Ly bon
VA 22208~ 0635

Dear K\'\A\k Y‘“:G\L\ TL\O

This is in response to your inquiry of 1*?“ q‘/ 16¥9 regarding the
above mentioned ODP applicants. - S

The eligible applicants on this case were issued a Letter of Introduction
(LOI) on Feh 2 |AY9 -, If they have not already, they should

- take-the LOI to thei¥ local-authorities to apply for emigration. If they
have applied in the past without success, they should be advised to i

reapply as the Vietnamese have resumed accepting application.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While they are not eligible for inclusion on the LOI, should they appear
for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.,

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being

eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
will be reviewed and, when determined t6 be documentarily complete, their
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vvietnam. Any

additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

'§;7

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

e me v e e, e Ch tLer eres e . e e T e e



DEPARTMENT OF STATEi US.A. ”I ||| 1

- US.MAIL
OFFICIAL BUSINESS N
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300 AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

AMERICAN T'MBASSY

ORDERLY DEPARTURE FROGRAM (ODP) POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
BOX 58 . ] DEPARTMENT OF STATE
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346 0001 KL\  C Yy\w\ L\ 7 he- STA-501

FENV PP D
2 \9@
“Q\ Q Po Bex St XS

QV\L’(:\'L'][\‘”"
Nl 2208 - 04438

116






